PORTWEST

FC18 - Composite Action Leather Mid
Boot S3S ESD HRO SR SC FO

Collection: CompositeLite
Range: Foot Protection
Material Upper: Action Leather
Material Outsole: PU/Rubber
Inner Pack: 1

Outer Carton: 6

Product information

This boot features a heat resistant outsole, ESD properties and excellent
slip resistance. The engineered tread pattern aids agility on uneven terrain
whilst also being resistant to fuel oil and water. The boot height ensures
the ankle is protected and supported.

CompositeLite

An exceptional range of safety footwear which is lightweight, flexible and
metal free. Portwest Compositelite footwear contains non metallic
protective fibreglass toecaps and/or non metallic protective midsoles.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest ~Features

foot protection collection.
- Suitable for use in ESD environments

- Reflective trim for increased visibility and safety

Standards - Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration

EN ISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024 S3S

0,
IEC 61340-5-1:2016 - 100% Metal Free

- Protective scuff cap

- Superbly cushioned comfort foothed reducing foot fatigue
- Heat resistant outsole 300°C

- Anti-static footwear

- Composite toe cap

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- Energy absorbing seat region
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PORTWEST

FC18 - Composite Action Leather Mid Boot S3S ESD HRO SR SC FO
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

TUV SUD Danmark

Strandvejen 125
, Denmark

Cert No: DK-PPE001162 i01

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FC18BKB35
FC18BKB36
FC18BKB37
FC18BKB38
FC18BKB39
FC18BKB40

FC18BKB41
FC18BKB42
FC18BKB43
FC18BKB44
FC18BKB45
FC18BKB46
FC18BKB47

Colour

Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue

(Notified Body No.: 2443)

Weight(Kg)
1.2740
1.3090
1.4890
1.5400
1.6120
1.6280
1.6690
1.7220
1.7820
1.8490
1.9000
1.9710
2.0450

Cubic(m?)
0.0699
0.0699
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864

EAN13

5036108476664
5036108476671
5036108398195
5036108398201
5036108398218
5036108398225
5036108398232
5036108398249
5036108398256
5036108398263
5036108398270
5036108398287
5036108398294

GTIN/DUN14

15036108963246
15036108963253
15036108883056
15036108883063
15036108883070
15036108883087
15036108883094
15036108883100
15036108883117
15036108883124
15036108883131
15036108883148
15036108883155




