

FC18 - Composite Action Leather Mid Boot S3S ESD HRO SR SC FO

Collection: CompositeLite

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Action Leather

Material Outsole: PU/Rubber

Inner Pack: 1

Outer Carton: 6



Product information

This boot features a heat resistant outsole, ESD properties and excellent slip resistance. The engineered tread pattern aids agility on uneven terrain whilst also being resistant to fuel oil and water. The boot height ensures the ankle is protected and supported.

CompositeLite

An exceptional range of safety footwear which is lightweight, flexible and metal free. Portwest Compositelite footwear contains non metallic protective fibreglass toecaps and/or non metallic protective midsoles.

Foot Protection

Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest foot protection collection.

Standards

EN ISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024 S3S
IEC 61340-5-1:2016

Features

- Suitable for use in ESD environments
- Reflective trim for increased visibility and safety
- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration
- 100% Metal Free
- Protective scuff cap
- Superbly cushioned comfort footbed reducing foot fatigue
- Heat resistant outsole 300°C
- Anti-static footwear
- Composite toe cap
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
- Energy absorbing seat region

FC18 - Composite Action Leather Mid Boot S3S ESD HRO SR SC FO
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

TUV SUD Danmark (Notified Body No.: 2443)

Strandvejen 125

, Denmark

Cert No: DK-PPE001162 i01

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FC18BKB35	Black/Blue	54.0	35.0	37.0	1.2740	0.0699	5036108476664	15036108963246
FC18BKB36	Black/Blue	54.0	35.0	37.0	1.3090	0.0699	5036108476671	15036108963253
FC18BKB37	Black/Blue	60.0	40.0	36.0	1.4890	0.0864	5036108398195	15036108883056
FC18BKB38	Black/Blue	60.0	40.0	36.0	1.5400	0.0864	5036108398201	15036108883063
FC18BKB39	Black/Blue	60.0	40.0	36.0	1.6120	0.0864	5036108398218	15036108883070
FC18BKB40	Black/Blue	60.0	40.0	36.0	1.6280	0.0864	5036108398225	15036108883087
FC18BKB41	Black/Blue	60.0	40.0	36.0	1.6690	0.0864	5036108398232	15036108883094
FC18BKB42	Black/Blue	60.0	40.0	36.0	1.7220	0.0864	5036108398249	15036108883100
FC18BKB43	Black/Blue	60.0	40.0	36.0	1.7820	0.0864	5036108398256	15036108883117
FC18BKB44	Black/Blue	60.0	40.0	36.0	1.8490	0.0864	5036108398263	15036108883124
FC18BKB45	Black/Blue	60.0	40.0	36.0	1.9000	0.0864	5036108398270	15036108883131
FC18BKB46	Black/Blue	60.0	40.0	36.0	1.9710	0.0864	5036108398287	15036108883148
FC18BKB47	Black/Blue	60.0	40.0	36.0	2.0450	0.0864	5036108398294	15036108883155